Siemens Smart Infrastructure              A6V14800704_----_a                        A5W02970751A_AA                      2025-09-29               1/2
                    A5W02970751A
en Mounting instructions Ball valve
VAT41S..
zh-CN 安装指导 电动球阀
4
8
4
5
Z
0
1
1
4
2
1
1
Z
0
1
a
2/2 2025-09-29                        A6V14800704_----_a                    A5W02970751A_AA                              Siemens Smart Infrastructure
2
   A – AB = 100 %
   A – AB = 0 %
3
Product type/产品型号 DN
L L1 L2 ØD ØD1 B α H1 H2 H3
H
GLD161.9Y/101
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° mm mm mm mm
VAT41S15-4 15 84 42
2.85
34
17.2
42 20
37 27 54  ≥339.5
VAT41S20-5.5 20 84 42 21.3 37 28
 54.
3
≥340.5
VAT41S25-15 25 85 42.5
50.5
25 47 37
72.3
≥349.5
VAT41S32-25 32 85 42.5 33.7 49.5 39.5
75.5
≥352
VAT41S40-40 40 92 43.5 38 59.5 49.5
91.5
≥362
VAT41S50-63 50 97 46 64 51 62 52
100.
5
≥364.5
4
2
1
3
Z
1
1
A AB
4213Z01
4
2
1
3
Z
1
7
4
2
1
3
Z
2
2
A AB
4213Z02
Issued by
Siemens Switzerland Ltd
Smart Infrastructure
Global Headquarters
Theilerstrasse 1a
CH-6300 Zug
Tel. +41 58 724 2424
© Siemens Switzerland Ltd, 2025
Technical specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
4
2
1
4
Z
0
1